Department of Administration
Purchasing Division

State of West Virginia

CORRECT ORDER NUMBER MUST
APPEAR ON ALL PACKAGES, INVOICES,

UNISYS CORP

us

578 SHELLBOURNE DR

ROCHESTER HILLS

Vendor Contact Phone:

Discount Details:

Requestor Phone:
Requestor Email:

Ml 48309

999-999-9999 Extension:

2019 Washington Street East Master Ag reement AND SHIPPING PAPERS. QUESTIONS
Post Office Box 50130 CONCERNING THIS ORDER SHOULD BE
Charleston, WV 25305-0130 DIRECTED TO THE DEPARTMENT
Order Date: 06-23-2022 CONTACT.

Order Number: CMA 1200 1200 AUD1900000003 4 Procurement Folder: 583968

Document Name: Support for WVSAO Operating Systems and Mainframe Reason for Modification:

Document Description: Support for WVSAO Operating Systems and Mainframe CO3 - to renew the agreement

Procurement Type: Central Sole Source

Buyer Name:

Telephone:

Email:

Shipping Method: Best Way Effective Start Date: 2019-07-01

Free on Board: FOB Dest, Freight Prepaid Effective End Date: 2023-06-30

VENDOR DEPARTMENT CONTACT
Vendor Customer Code: 000000181469 Requestor Name: Kelly K Vickers

304-558-2261
kelly.vickers@wvsao.gov

FILE LOCATION
Discount Allowed Discount Percentage Discount Days
#1 No 0.0000 0
#2 No
#3 No
#4 No
INVOICE TO SHIP TO

CHARLESTON

us

STATE AUDITOR'S OFFICE

1900 KANAWHA BLVD E

1900 KANAWHA BLVD E

WV 25305-0230 CHARLESTON

us

STATE AUDITORS OFFICE

1900 KANAWHA BLVD E

WV 25305-0230

_ ji’; q\gc%

Total Order Amount:|

Purchasing Division’s File Gopy -

TLv (,/2»,1/17/

ENTERED

DATE:

PURCHASING ',B’IVISION AUTEORIZATION

ELECTRONIC SIGNATURE ON FILE

é‘&'?':;i)aa t

ELEC iRONIC SIGNATUR%/}:IL &

ATTORNEY GENERAL APPROVAL AS TO FORM

ENCUMBRANCE CE TIFIC?\TION

et pyoy
/ ot /
SIGNATURE ON FIL

DA E:
ELECTRO

Date Printed:

Jun 24,2022 Order Number:

lf2zlp22

CMA 1200 1200 AUD1900000003 4

Page:

1 FORM ID: WV-PRC-CMA-002 2020/01

Open?M'




Extended Description:
Change Order No. 3

Change Order No. 3 is issued to renew and increase the original contract according to all terms, conditions, and specifications contained in the original contract and
all authorized change orders. The contract (monthly/annual fees) is increased as defined in the attached documentation due to increased maintenance costs for
aging equipment,

Original Quote:  $264,513.22

CO 3increase:  $30,622.82

New Total: $295,136.04

Effective date of renewal July 1, 2022 - June 30, 2023

Renewal Years remaining: ZERO

No other changes.

Al provisions of the original Contract and subsequent Change Orders not modified herein shall remain in full force and effect.

Line Commodity Code Manufacturer Model No Unit Unit Price

1 43233203 LS 0.000000
Service From Service To

Commodity Line Description:  Hardware, Software, Maintenance and Support

Extended Description:
See Attached Schedule Products for Pricing.

Date Printed:  Jun 24,2022 Order Number: CMA 1200 1200 AUD1900000003 4 Page: 2 FORM ID: WV-PRC-CMA-002 2020/01



L

State of West Virginia

Office of the State Auditor Toll Free: (877) 982-9148
State Capitol, Building 1, Suite W-100 JOhn B' MC_CUSkey Telephone: (304) 558-2251
1900 Kanawha Boulevard, East State Auditor Fax: (304) 558-5200
Charleston, West Virginia 25305 WWW.WVS20.20V

June 23, 2022

WV Purchasing Division
Toby Welch, Buyer

2019 Washington St., East
Charleston, WV 25305

Dear Mr. Welch:

The West Virginia State Auditor’s Office agrees to renew the existing agreement, CMA AUD1900000003, between the
WVSAQ and Unisys Corp. with an increase in pricing.

Change Order No 3. Is requested with increase due to changes in support and pre-paid warranty periods expiring on some
line items, as outlined in the accompanying pricing detail. As each year passes, many items listed for EMC Equipment
reach their pre-paid warranty expiration, requiring a paid warranty as well as the requirement for additional support
related to aging equipment. While the base maintenance price decreased on the overall pricing, the addition of these
warranty and support items resulted in an overall increase in pricing.

The WVSAO has no objection to this increase, and accepts the pricing as provided by Unisys Corp. As this is a required
service for the ongoing support and maintenance of our mainframe, we request the contract renewal be processed
accordingly.

Sincerely,
Kelly Vickers
Kelly Vickers

Director of Purchasing



State of West BVirginia

Office of the State Auditor Toll Free: (877) 982-9148
State Capitol, Building 1, Suite W-100 JOhn B‘ MCCUSkey Telephone: (304) 558-2251
1900 Kanawha Boulevard, East State Auditor Fax: (304) 558-5200

Charleston, West Virginia 25305 WWW.WVS20.20V

June 1, 2022

Unisys Corp
578 Shellbourne Dr.
Rochester Hills M| 48309

The West Virginia State Auditor’s Office seeks to renew the existing agreement, CMA AUD1900000003, between the
WVSAO and Unisys Corp.

Change Order No. 3 is issued to renew the original contract according to all terms, conditions, and specifications contained
in the original contract and all authorized change orders, except that the contract maintenance charges are increased as
defined in the attached documentation.

Effective date of renewal: July 01, 2022 through June 30, 2023

Renewal Years/Months remaining: Zero

No other changes. All provisions of the original Contract and subsequent Change Orders not modified herein shall remain
in full force and effect.

If your company is in agreement with this renewal, please sign acceptance below and return to my attention at
Kelly.Vickers@wvsao.gov

Unisys Corp. agrees to renew the contract referenced above for the period stated under the same terms, conditions and
pricing as the original contract and all change orders thereto.

Patricia E. White Regional Sales US&C
Printed Name Title

Patasocn Uitz 6/8/2022

Signature Date

Thank you for your prompt attention to this matter. Please contact me at your convenience should you have any
questions.

Sincerely,
Kelly Vickers
Kelly Vickers

Director of Purchasing



@
'( ]’NISYS ' Securing Your
Tomorrow
Unisys Corportion
Price Quotation
Annual Maintenance
Quote #:: SFDC-281847

The State of West Virginia has requested pricing for maintenance for twelve (12) months.

Unisys is providing the quotation as outlined in detail on the attached spreadsheet.

Price
Monthly Total $ 24,594.67
Annual Total $ 295,136.04
Total Quote $ 295,136.04

Young, Daniel A/

Date May 25, 2022




UNISYS | secvimgyow

Bill To Customer

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA AUDITORS OFFICE

Bil To Number  US4247750020
Rate Effective Date JUL-2022
Current Details
< Propsed Extended Monthly Rates from
Service Contract | 53173 Order Styles Serial Numbers Descriptions ary| g THUSRLSNE L Ko tranea rinpted c?,?;:: - Of | 2022 List Rates o 1"5%?‘;3‘;;"32’0%‘325 o 0% JUL-2073 to 30-JUN-2023 (lesserof | AT COMMENTS SuRROLTE
Rates Current plus 10% or 2022 BOL rates)
Rates
92347 VNX5300-FST FAST SUITE FOR VNX5300 1 9x5; W - 4 Tir Resp 5189 | 51.89 57.08 5189 5189 5189 July
52347 VNX5300-UUE UNISPHERE FOR UNIFIED /AND VNX OF FOR A VNX5300 1 9x5 Hvy -4 Hr Resp 11199 | 11199 123.19 111.99 11199 111,99 July
52347 VNX5300-BFL BASE FILE LICENSE (CIFS AND FIP) FOR VNX5300 2 9x5, AW - 4 Hr Resp 0 0 0 0 0 0 July
92393 CNR200-KIT 'ASSY CENTERA CONSOLE SOFTWARE 2 9x5; W - 4 Hr Resp 0 0 0 0 0 0 July
92393 CNR200-55W EMC CENTERA CUSTOMER TOOLS & DOCUMENTATION KIT 2 555, FIW - 4 Fir Resp 0 0 0 0 0 0 July
92393 CNR2-NGO EMC CENTERA GOVERNANCE 2-NODE RIGHT-TO-USE-LICENS § 9x5; HW -4 Hr Resp 5187 | 5487 50.36 57.83 5783 %6260 Jaly
92393 CNRZ-NTS RTU CENTERA BASIC - PARITY 2-NODE RIGHT-TO-USE-LI 8 955, HW - 4 Hr Resp 12621 | 12624 138.86 133.04 133.04 1064.32 July
92393 CNR2-NRE EMC CENTERA GEN 4 REPLICATION 2-NODE RIGHT-TO-USE 8 5x5; W - 4 Hir Resp 15 | 45 28.68 4663 16,63 373.04 July
92397 CNR300-GNU CENTERA GNU GENERAL PUBLIC LICENSE 2 95, AW -4 Hr Resp 0 0 0 o 0 0 July
92397 CNRAO-RCK 40U T RACK SP POWER 2 9x5; HW -4 Tir Resp 0 0 0 0 0 0 July
52397 CNRa-USA DOMESTIC MODEM KIT FOR CENTERA 2 9x5; HW - 4 Hr Resp 0 0 0 0 0 0 July
92397 CNR214-MEX BUNDLED 2 NODE GENALD WITH 1TB DRIVES INCREMENT 1 9x5; W - 4 Hi Resp 8789 | 37578 206.68 210.16 20668 826.72 Tuly
92397 CNRa14-MBA BUNDLED 4 NODE GENALP WITH 17B DRIVES WITH 2 SWITC 2 9x5; W - 4 Fir Resp 39382 | 39382 4332 44054 4332 866.4 Tuly
95766 D55290390-VEG FILE MGT:EOM 9 Enterprise Edition upgrade from EOM 9 Department Edition T | 24x7, W -4 Hr Resp 15573 | 15575 713 15573 15573 155.73 Tuly
108612 OPNA56106-720 RecoverPont for VM (15-99 VM)-1B 70 | 247, AW -4 Fir Resp B8 | 58 2841 585 7585 1808.1 Tuly
108612 OPN1000-GPL RECOVERPOINT LINUX GPLV~ DISTRIBUTION T | 24x7, HW -4 Hr Resp 0 0 0 0 0 0 July
108612 OPNAS8000-226 RECOVERPOINT FOR VM PRODUCT i 24x7, W - 4 Fir Resp 0 0 0 0 0 0 July
110578 DS65-RTF BRCBRW2539M016 | DS-6510R. B 24D/48P 16GB RIF BASE SWITCH T | 24x7, AW -4 Hr Resp 11505 | 11503 12653 11503 11508 115,03 Ty
110978 DS65-RTF BRCBRW2539M47 | D5-6510R-B 24T 48P 16GB RTF BASE SWITCH 7 24x7; HW - 4 Fr Rosp 11505 | 1150 13653 11503 115.08 Ti5.03 July
110978 D365 MNT DS-6510-8 RACK MOUNT KIT 3 | 247 BW-4 Hr Resp 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 Tuly
110578 DS65-GPU BRCCBE4046M07S | DS-65105 16G 12PORT UPGRADE KIT i 24x7, AW -4 Fir Resp 5137 | 537 5551 57.09 57.09 57,09 Toly
110978 DS65-GPU___| BRCCBE4046MO7N | DS-6510B 16G 12PORT UPGRADE KIT T | 24x7;HBW -4 Hr Resp 5137 | 5137 55,81 57,00 57.09 57.09 Taly
110978 DS65GPU___| BRCCBE4046MO7K | DS-6510B 16G 12PORT UPGRADE KIT [ 24x7; W - 4 Tir Resp 5137 | 5147 5581 57.00 57.09 57.00 Taly
110578 DS65-GPU BRCCBE404611099 | DS-65108 16G 12PORT UPGRADE KIT i 24x AW -4 Fir Resp 5137 | 5437 55,81 57.09 57.09 57.00 Taly
10978 DSG5-RTF | BRCBRW2539M042 | D5-6510R-B 247/48D 16GB RTF BASE SWITCH 1 24x7; AW - 4 Hr Resp 2078 | 12078 132.86 12078 12078 12078 Tuly
110978 DS65-RTF___|BRCBRW2539M04D | DS-6510R-B 24D/48 16GB RTF BASE SWITCH [ 34x7; W - 4 Hr Resp 12078 | 12078 132.86 12078 72078 12078 Taly
T10578 D565 MNT DS-6510-B RACK MOUNTKIT 2 | 247 AW -4 Hi Resp 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 Tuly
110078 DS65-GPU BRCCBEA046M07) | DS-6510B 16G 12PORT UPGRADE KIT i 28x7; AW - 4 Hr Resp 5157 | 5437 55.81 57.09 57.09 57.05 Taly
110578 DS65-GPU___| BRCCBE4036MO7H | DS-6510B 16G 12PORT UPGRADE KIT 1 207 W - 4 Hr Resp 5137 | 5137 55.81 57.09 57.09 57.09 Tuly
110578 DS65-GPU BRCCBEJ046MO7E | DS 65108 16G 12PORT UPGRADE KIT T | 247 W -4 r Resp 5137 | 5437 53,61 57.09 57.09 57.09 Tuly
110078 DS65-GPU___| BRCCBE4046M07V | D&-6510B 16G 12PORT UPGRADE KIT T 23x7; AW -4 Hi Resp 5157 | 5477 55,81 57.09 57.09 57.09 July
55882 TF5000-SMK CoWIMEDIA KIT 1 9x5; FIW - 4 Hr Resp 0 0 0 0 0 0 Taly
55882 TF5010-CLB UeWE:SPU CLIENT 10240 6 | 9x5 AW -4 Hi Resp 787 787 5,66 787 787 12592 Taly
55882 TF5010-IMG UcWISPU IMAGE 10-24U0 16 | 9x5 HW -4 Hr Resp 6074 | 6074 6681 6074 074 57184 July
88317 TF520-PRO UcWESCAN MANAGER PROF 1 9x5; IW - 4 Hr Resp 10836 | 10836 T19.2 108.36 108.36 [EEXT] July
88317 TF5000-CWT UeWl.e WORKMANAGER SVR 1 935, HW - 4 Hr Resp 21908 | 21908 240,99 21908 219.08 715.08 Tuly
90551 1F5000-RBE UcWIRAPID BATCH ENTRY, 1 9x5; AW -4 Hr Resp 37766 | 32766 360.43 327.66 327.66 327,66 Tuly
90551 TF5025-CLB UcWISPU CLIENT 25-490 5 75, HW - 4 Hr Reap 95 375 765 595 695 3475 Jaly
30551 TF5025-1MG UeWI:SPU IMAGE 25-49U 16 | 9x5HW-4HiResp 763 | 76208 52.39 763 1763 762.08 Taly
90551 TF502-AT UeWICLIENT API 1 5x5; W - 4 Hr Kesp 656 | 1656 18.22 1656 1656 1656 Tuly
90551 TF500-vac UeWEVIEW SVR CONNECTOR 1 G55, W - 4 Tir Resp 1048 | 1048 1153 1048 1048 10.48 Taly
90551 TF510-CAS UeWI:CAS MANAGER TO 1078 1 535 HW -4 Hr Resp 32766 | 527.66 360.43 327,66 327,66 327.66 Tuly
90551 TF6000-VS UeWELVIEW SERVER 1 9x5; HW -4 Hir Resp 5179 | 5479 60,27 5179 5179 5479 July
90551 TF7000-CAL UeWICAL NET INTEGRATORS KIT 1 955, W - 4 1ir Resp 208 | 2084 2.92 2084 2081 20.84 Tuly
92371 CX88-CLR RP CLARIION SPLITTER (CONFIG 1 95, AW -4 Fir Resp 0 0 0 0 0 0 Tuly
92371 CONHIS-IM EMC DISK: C14-TO-C13 IMETER INTERNAL CABINET POWER CORDS i 955 HW -4 Hr Resp 0 0 o 0 0 0 July
92371 CONI13-TM EMC DISK: C14-TO-C13 IMETER INTERNAL CABINET POWER CORDS 1 9x5; HW -4 Hr Resp 0 0 0 0 0 0 July
92371 CONIAT3-TM EMC DISK: C14-TO-C13 IMETER INTERNAL CABINET POWER CORDS i 95 HW - 4 Hr Resp 0 0 0 0 0 0 Tuly
92371 CONMI3-TM EMC DISK: C14-TO-C13 IMETER INTERNAL CABINET POWER CORDS i 9x5; W - 4 Ft Respr 0 0 0 0 0 0 July
92371 CONIAT3-M EMC DISK: C14-TO-C13 IMETER INTERNAL CABINET POWER CORDS 1 95, HW -4 Tir Resp 0 0 0 0 0 0 July
92371 CONTAT3-TM EMC DISK: C14-TO-C13 IMETER INTERNAL CABINET POWER CORDS i 95, AW -4 Fir Resp 0 0 0 0 0 0 Tuly
92371 CONIA13-IM EMC DISK: C14-TO-C13 IMETER INTERNAL CABINET FOWER CORDS 1 9x5; HW - 4 Fr Respr 0 0 0 0 0 0 Tuly
92371 CONAT3-TM EMC DISK: C14-TO-C13 IMETER INTERNAL CABINET POWER CORDS 1 9x5; HW -4 Fir Resp 0 0 0 0 0 0 Taly
92371 CONTIT3-IM EMC DISK: C14-TO-C13 IMETER INTERNAL CABINET POWER CORDS T 9x5, AW - 4 Hr Resp 0 0 0 0 0 0 Taly
92371 CONTAT3-IM EMC DISK: C14-TO-C13 IMETER INTERNAL CABINET POWER CORDS 1 9x5; HW -4 Hr Resp 0 0 0 0 0 0 Tuly
92371 CONTA13-TM EMC DISK: C13-TO-C13 IMETER INTERNAL CABINET POWER CORDS i 95 HW - 4 Hr Resp 0 0 0 0 0 0 Ty
92371 CONTAT3-1M EMC DISK: C14-TO-C13 IMETER INTERNAL CABINET POWER CORDS i 9x5; HW - 4 Hr Resp 0 0 0 0 0 0 Taly
92371 CXBB-CLR RP CLARION SPLITTER (CONFIG 1 9x5; HW - 4 Hr Resp 0 0 0 0 0 0 Ty
97794 DS532.PDF FILE MGTEOM PDF Writer i 23x7 IW - 4 Hi Resp 0 0 0 0 0 0 Ty




122687 DSI40071-VAG 24x7 1yr SW Support for DSI400-VAG 2 24:7; HW - 4 Hr Resp 52.08 52.08 57.29 52.08 52.08 104.16 July
122687 DSI42071-RE2 24x7 1 year SW support for DSI420-RE2 2 24x7; HW - 4 Hr Resp 64.91 64.91 71.4 64.91 64.91 129.82 July
122687 DSI42071-RES 24x7 1 year SW support for DSI420-RES 2 24x7; HW - 4 Hr Resp 139.08 139.08 152.99 139.08 139.08 278.16 July
122687 DSI70171-SBF 24x7 1 yr SW Support for DSI701-SBF 1 24x7; HW - 4 Hr Resp 68 68 74.8 68 68 68 July
122687 DSI70171-SBL 24x7 1 yr “W Support for DSI701-SBL 1 24x7; HW - 4 Hr Resp 122 122 134.2 134.2 134.2 134.2 July
122687 DSI70171-SBT 24x7 171 SW Support for DSI701-SBT 1 24x7; HW - 4 Hr Resp 68 68 74.8 68 68 68 July
115417 DSS32-SED FILE MGT:EOM Secure Email US 1 24x7; HW - 4 Hr Resp 0 0 0 0 0 0 July
115417 DSS32-PDF FILE MGT:EOM P’DF Writer 1 24x7; HW - 4 Hr Resp 0 0 0 0 0 0 July
115417 DS532-SFD FILE MGT:EQLi SFTP Add-On 1 24x7; HW - 4 Hr Resp 0 0 0 0 0 0 July
115417 GEC10508-ADD IOE Additional 8 Users License 2 24x7; H\V - 4 Hr Resp 38.04 38.04 41.84 73.32 41.84 83.68 July
115417 GEC10508-BAS TOE Basc 8 Users License 1 24x7; HW - 4 Hr Resp 144.07 144.07 158.48 279.3 15848 158.48 July
115417 ECH10-CH Call Home Service CS MCP 1 24x7; HW - 4 Hr Resp 0 0 0 0 0 0 July
115417 CS10-END IOE Encryption Opt US 1 24x7; HW - 4 Hr Resp Y 0 0 0 0 0 July
115417 CSP1010-C74 COBOL74 Compiler 1 24x7; HW - 4 Hr Resp 3111 31.11 34,22 32.55 32.55 32.55 July
115417 CS5P1010-C85 COBOL85 Compiler 1 24x7; HW -4 Hr Resp 43.73 43.73 48.1 44.84 44.84 44.84 July
115417 CSP'1010-DMT Database lnterpreter 1 24x7; HW - 4 Hr Resp 23.68 23.68 26.05 24.92 24.92 24.92 July
115417 CSr1010-DBM DataMgt:dbaTools - Monitor 1 24x7; HW - 4 Hr Resp 27.65 27.65 30.42 29.4 29.4 29.4 July
115417 CSI"1010-DI2 Ent Database Svr Inquiry 1 24x7; HW - 4 Hr Resp 43.73 43.73 48.1 44.84 44.84 44.84 July
115417 CSP1010-RMP Remote Print System 1 24x7; HW -4 Hr Resp 26.5 26.5 29.15 27.3 27.3 273 July
115417 CSP1010-ALG CMPLR:ALGOL/DCALGOL 1 24x7; HW - 4 Hr Resp 43.73 43.73 48.1 44.84 44.84 44.84 July
115417 CSP'1010-DB1 DataMgt:dbaTools - Analyzer 1 24x7; HW - 4 Hr Resp 33.41 33.41 36.75 34.65 34.65 34.65 July
115417 CSP’1010-WRP WRAP File Enabler 1 24x7; HW -4 Hr Resp 10.93 10.93 12.02 13.28 12.02 12.02 July
115417 EAC999-A EA BUN RT 8 User MCP 1 24x7; HW - 4 Hr Resp 131.05 131.05 44.16 131.05 131.05 131.05 July
115417 EAC999-XA EA BUN RT 1 User MCP LO 16 24x7; HW - 4 Hr Resp 17.07 17.07 18.78 17.07 17.07 273.12 July
115417 GEM10500-10E 10E Media Kit 1 24x7; HW - 4 Hr Resp 0 0 0 0 0 0 July
115417 GEK10508-BAS IOE Base 8 Users Keys 1 24x7; HW - 4 Hr Resp 0 0 0 0 0 4] July
115417 GEK10508-ADD IOE Additional 8 Users Keys 2 24x7; HW - 4 Hr Resp 0 0 0 0 0 0 uly
115417 EDV999-CD EA DEV Concur User 4 24x7; HW - 4 Hr Resp 418.77 418.77 460.65 474.71 460.65 1842.6 July

CSP1010-LE1 SecureAudit Srv 1 License 1 24x7; HW - 4 Hr Resp 110.95 110.95 110.95 July

CSP1010-SAS Safe & Secure Srv 1 License 1 24x7; HW - 4 Hr Resp 25843 258.43 258.43 July
92350 VNX600156-31 600GB 15K SAS DISK DRIVE 42 24x7; HW - 4 Hr Resp 10.5 11.55 12.85 11.55 485.1 July
92350 VNX200076-31 2TB 7200R"M 6GB SAS DISK DRIVE 9 24x7; HW - 4 Hr Resp 742 8.16 9.08 8.16 73.44 July
92350 VNX10031-FC 100GB FAST CACHE SAS FLASH 15X3.5IN DPE/DAE 5 24x7; HW - 4 Hr Resp 23.69 26.06 28.97 26.06 1303 July
92350 VNX2006-3F 3.5IN 200GB 6GB SAS 520BI’S FLASH DRIVE 31 24x7; HW -4 Hr Resp 44.88 49.37 54.89 49.37 1530.47 July
92350 'VNX515308-SFI" ADDITIONAL 8 G FC SFI’ FOR VNX 51/53 1 24x7; HW - 4 Hr Resp 3.95 4.35 6.68 4.35 4.35 July
92350 VNX5153015-DAE | FCNVS5112301084 |3U DAE WITH 15X3.5 INCH DRIVE SLOTS WITH RACK 1 24x7; HW - 4 Hr Resp 23.35 25.69 34.27 25.69 25.69 July
92350 VNX5153015-DAE | FCNVS112000353 |3U DAE WITH 15X3.5 INCH DRIVE SLOTS WITH RACK 1 24x7; HW - 4 Hr Resp 23.35 25.69 34.27 25.69 25.69 July
92350 VNX5153015-DAE | FCNVS112000378 |3U DAE WITH 15X3.5 INCH DRIVE SLOTS WITH RACK 1 24x7; HW - 4 Hr Resp 23.35 25.69 34.27 25.69 25.69 July
92350 VNX5153015-DAE | FCNVS112000334 |3U DAE WITH 15X3.5 INCH DRIVE SLOTS WITH RACK 1 24x7; HW - 4 Hr Resp 23.35 25.69 34.27 25.69 25.69 July
92350 VNX5153015-DAE | FCNVS$112301085 |3U DAE WITH 15X3.5 INCH DRIVE SLOTS WITH RACK 1 24x7; HW - 4 Hr Resp 23.35 25.69 34.27 25.69 25.69 July
92350 VNX5153015-DAE | FCNV5112301093 |3U DAE WITH 15X3.5 INCH DRIVE SLOTS WITH RACK 1 24x7; HW - 4 Hr Resp 23.35 25.69 34.27 25.69 25.69 July
92350 VNX53001-CS1 APM00112403159 |VNX5200 CONTROL STATION - EMC RACK 1 24x7; HW - 4 Hr Resp 0 0 0 0 ] July
92350 VNX53001-C52 APM00112403442 | VNX5300 CONTROL STATION - 2ND C§ - EMC RACK i) 24x7; HW - 4 Hr Resp 12.95 14.25 19.06 14.25 14.25 July
92350 VNX53001-DMA FCNBD112200438 | VNX5300 ADD ON DATA MOVER+FC SLIC-EMC RACK 1) 24x7; HW - 4 Hr Resp 14.83 16.31 23.16 16.31 16.31 July
92350 VNX5153-SPS AC155111500794 [2ND OI'TIONAL SPS FOR VNX 51 53 I 24x7; HW - 4 Hr Resp 4.86 5.35 8.21 5.35 5.35 July
103856 SYM200-SEC EMC SECURE REMOTE SUPPORT GATEWAY CLIENT 2 24x7; HW - 4 Hr Resp Y 0 0 0 0 0 July
103896 RP1000-LCS RECOVERPOINT LICENSE SOLUTION 2 24x7; HW - 4 Hr Resp 0 0 0 0 0 0 July
103896 VNX456104-619 RI’/SE REM FOR RP'S V51=]C 2 24x7; HW - 4 Hr Resp 0 0 0 0 0 0 luly
103896 VNX456104-614 RP'SE LOC FOR LPS V51=I1C 2 24x7; HW - 4 Hr Resp 0 0 0 0 0 0 July
103896 VNX25200-OEV VNX5200 Operating Environment 2. 24x7;, HW - 4 Hr Resp 0 0 0 0 0 0 July
103896 WNX25200-UN3 VNX5200 Unisphere Unified Suite=IC 2 24x7; HW - 4 Hr Resp 125 125 137.5 216.51 137.5 275 July
103896 VNX25200-FST VNX5200 FAST Suite=IC 2 24x7; HW -4 Hr Resp 58.34 58.34 64.17 101.04 64.17 128.34 July
103896 VNX5200-DRE Data at Rest Encryption for VNX5200=1C 2 24x7; HW - 4 Hr Resp 32.47 3247 35.72 61.75 35.72 71.44 July
103896 XTR200-RTU XtremIO Right to Use- OE 2 24x7; HW - 4 Hr Resp 0 0 0 0 0 0 July
103896 XTR200-MT1 XtremIO-MGMT LICENSE QTY 1 2 24x7; HW - 4 Hr Resp 0 0 0 0 0 0 July
103896 XTR200-VRK XtremlO VIRTUAL RACK (FIELD) 2 24x7; HW - 4 Hr Resp 0 0 0 0 0 0 July
103896 XTR2134-FLD XTREMIO 13X400GB FLASH DRV ENC FLD OE SW 2 24x7; HW - 4 Hr Resp 2168.85 2168.85 2385.74 2587.5 2385.74 4771.48 July
103896 XTR2220-FSC G299E45388 XtremlQ) - UPS 220V - FLD - Secondary 1 24x7; HW - 4 Hr Resp 33.25 33.25 36.58 41.09 36.58 36.58 July
103896 XTR2220-FSC G299E48451 XtremIQ - UPS 220V - FLD - Secondary 1 24x7; HW -4 Hr Resp 33.25 33.25 36.58 41.09 36.58 36.58 July
103896 XTR200-FLD XtremlIQ - STORAGE CTRL Exp tag fId 2 24x7; HW - 4 Hr Resp 0 0 0 0 0 0 July
103896 XTR2220-FSC G299E44477 XtremlIQ) - UPS 220V - FLD - Secondary 1 24x7; HW -4 Hr Resp 33.25 33.25 36.58 41.09 36.58 36.58 July
103896 XTR2220-FSC G299E46140 XtremlIQ - UPS 220V - FLD - Secondary 1 24x7; HW - 4 Hr Resp 33.25 33.25 36.58 41.09 36.58 36.58 luly
103896 VNX2000-PTB VNXB OE PER TB HI CAPACITY 48 24x7; HW - 4 Hr Resp 2.1 2.1 2.31 2.29 2.29 109.92 July
103896 VNX2000-FTB VNXB OFE PER TB PERFORMANCE 17 24x7; HW - 4 Hr Resp 4.14 4.14 4.55 4.14 4.14 70.38 July
103896 VNX252831-ERK APM00150720646 | VNX5200 DPE 25X2.5" DR-8X300G15K-EMC RK 1 24x7; HW - 4 Hr Resp 176.73 176.73 194.4 262.19 1944 194.4 July
103896 VNX252300-ERK APM00150720647 | VNX5200 DPE 25X2.5" DR-25X300G15K-EMC 1 24x7; HW - 4 Hr Resp 235.29 235.29 258.82 395.6 258.82 258.82 July
103896 VNX240-DRK SA7RR144600007 |VNXB 40U RACK WITH FRONT PANEL 1 24x7; HW - 4 Hr Resp 0 0 0 0 0 0 July
103896 VNX2615-SDA JWXPD144500201 |VNXB 15X3.5 6G SAS EXP DAE-EMC RACK 1 24x7; HW - 4 Hr Resp 18.22 18.22 20.04 69.65 20.04 20.04 July
103896 VNX2615-SDA JWXPD144501418 |VNXB 15X3.5 6G S AS EXP’ DAE-EMC RACK 1 24x7; HW -4 Hr Resp 18.22 18.22 20.04 69.65 20.04 20.04 July
103896 Y NX2615-SDA CF24Y144801321 |VNXB 15X3.5 6G SAS EXP DAE-EMC RACK 1 24x7; HW - 4 Hr Resp 18.22 18.22 20.04 69.65 20.04 20.04 July
103896 VNX2625-AFI US1D1111900583 |VNXB 25X2.5 6G SAS PRI DAE-EMC RACK 1 24x7; HW - 4 Hr Resp 62.59 62.59 68.85 98.69 68.85 68.85 July




103896 VNX200-BSC FCENS150300182 [VNIB 2ND CONTROL STATION-EMC RACK 1 24x7; HW -4 Hr Resp 24.51 24.51 26.96 38.64 26.96 26.96 July
103896 VNX200-BCS FC6N5150300190 |VNXB CONTROL STATION-EMC RACK 1 24x7; HW - 4 Hr Resp 0 0 0 0 0 [ July
1038596 VNX25200-RK1 VNX5200 ADD ON DM+FC SLIC-EMC RACK 2 24x7; HW - 4 Hr Resp 9.3 9.3 10.23 29.33 10.23 20.46 luly
103836 VNX25200-RK2 \ NX5200 DME: 1 DM+FC SLIC-EMC RACK 2 24x7; HW - 4 Hr Resp 0 0 0 0 0 0 July
103896 VNX2200426-VS1 VNX 200GB FAST VI’ 58D 25X2.5 DPE/DAE 6 24x7; HW - 4 Hr Resp 26.98 26.98 29.68 42.53 29.68 178.08 July
103896 VNX240702-V51 VNX 2TB NL SAS 15X3.5 DAE 24 24x7, HW - 4 Hr Resp 17.71 17.71 19.48 17.87 17.87 428.88 July
103896 VNX24262-FV1 VNX 200GB FAST CACHE 25X2.5 D’E DAE 8 24:.7; HW - 4 Hr Resp 91.3 91.3 100.43 91.3 91.3 730.4 July
103896 VNX24156-V51 VNX 600GB 15K SAS 15X3.5 DAE 26 24x7; HW - 4 Hr Resp 17.67 17.67 15.44 27.85 19.44 505.44 July
103896 VNX214-CUA VNXB 1GBASE-T DM MODULE 4 PORT 4 24x7; HW - 4 Hr Resp 18.72 18.72 20.59 29.52 20.59 82.36 July
103896 VNX248-MI'R VNXB 4 PORT 8G FC 10 MODULE PAIR 4 24x7; HW - 4 Hr Resp 11.7 11.7 12.87 73.79 12.87 51.48 July
103896 VNX240-DRK SA7RR144800022 |VNXB 40U RACK WITH FRONT PANEL 1 24:7; HW - 4 Hr Resp 0 0 0 0 0 0 July
103896 VNX2615-SDA JWXPD144500997 |VNXB 15X3.5 6G SAS EXP DAE-EMC RACK 1 24x7; HW - 4 Hr Resp 18.22 18.22 20.04 69.65 20.04 20.04 July
103896 VNX2625-DAE APM00150813621 |VNXB 25X2.5 6G SAS EXI’ DAE-EMC RACK 1 24x7; HW - 4 Hr Resp 58.68 58.68 64.55 98.69 64.55 64.55 July
103896 'VNX200-BSC FC6NS150100030 | VNXB 2ND CONTROL STATION-EMC RACK 1 24x7; HW - 4 Hr Resp 24.51 24.51 26.96 38.64 26.96 26.96 July
103896 VNX200-BCS FCENS150100035 |VNXB CONTROL STATION-EMC RACK 1 24x7; HW - 4 Hr Resp 0 0 0 0 0 0 July
103896 VNX2401-UUS CAB QUAD POWER CORD US TWISTLOCK 2 24x7; HW - 4 Hr Resp 0 0 0 0 0 0 July
Monthly Amount $24,594.67
Annual Total $295,136.04
DISCONTINUED
Current Details
Service Contract S:‘lzfnob:er Styles Serial Numbers Descriptions QTty SP=§§;::BBL‘IE=V;)§ axd Current MA Eé:::::’ ch::_/:::\ l:a(t):s 2022 List Rates M‘:r:t‘h COMMENTS Supp;::erm
Rates Rates
92350 WNII560015-1E APi100112700573 | VNX 7300 DPE; 15¥3.5 DRIVES Ef4C RACK &.600GB 15K 1 247, HW - 4 Hr Resp July  |"EOL 2021 - Can not Support 31-DEC-2021
92350 VNX53001-CiAE FCNBD112200565 |VNX5300 DME: 1 D ' TA MOVER+FC SLIC-EMC RACK 1 24:.7; HW - 4 Hr Resp July |*EOL 2021 - Can not Supjwrt 31-DEC-2021
92350 VNX40060-US RACK-40U-60 PWR CORD U, 2 24x7; HW - 4 Hr Resp July |*EOL 2021 - Can not Support 31-DEC-2021
92350 VNX5300-KIT DOCUMENTATION KIT FOR VNX5300 2 24x7; HW - 4 Hr Resp July |"EOL 2021 - Can not Support 31-MAY-2021
92350 VNX401-RKC FCNLB111800393 [VNX 40U RACK WITH CONOLE 1 24x7; HW -4 Hr Resp July |*EOL 2021 - Can not Support 31-DEC-2021
102256 ES3563112-RAD ES2 3560R 3 RAID 1 for H710F, H710;H310 (2 HDDx) 3 9x5; HW -4 Hr Resp July |*EOL 2022 - Can not Support 30-JUN-2072
102256 EL3503003-RAD L] < G3 PERC H710 Integrated RAID Controller, 512048 NV Cache 3 9.3; HW - 4 Hr Resp July |*EOL 2022 - Can not Support 30-JUN-2022
102256 SA503013-1 [FNT > oBxx G3 1600 MHz RDIMM: 3 9x5; HW - 4 Hr Resp July |*EOL 2022 - Can not Support 30-JUN-2022
102256 3503014-PCE 35xx (3 Intel 1350 QI 1Gb ~ dapler 3 9x5; HW - 4 Hr Resp July |*EOL 2022 - Can not Support 30-JUN-2022
102256 EL2505021- 20 1C EC -5xx G3 DR ACT Enterprise 3 9:.5; HV -4 Hr Resp July |*EOL 2022 - Can not Suppor 30-JUN-2022
102256 FS502001-MEM E . G3 Perlormance Optimized 3 97 HW -4 Hr Resp July  |*EOL 2022 - Can not Support 30-JUN-2022
102256 2001-OPT G3 Power Saving “ctive Tower Controller 8 9x5: HW -4 Hr Re'p July  |*EOL 2022 - Can not Support 30-JUN-2022
102256 EU 450 011-LO0 X G3 Inte] Ethernet 1350 QP 1Gb N=tv ork Daughter Card 5 ©.5; HW - 4 Hr Resp July [*EOL 2022 - Can not Support 30-JUN-2022
102256 L.23563001-BZ1 1.3, 2360R G? Kit with Bezel 3 9x5; HW -4 Hr Resp July  |*EOL 2022 - Can not Support 30-JUN-2022
102256 E+3563001-RCK E 3 2560R (63 ReadyRails With CMA 3 O5; H\V -4 Hr Resp July |*EOL 2022 - Gan not Support 30-JUN-2022
102256 E.3563004-OPT ES2 560R G3 Riser 6 - x8 PCle slots + 1 - x16 PCTe slot 8 9x5; HW - 4 Hr Resp July |"EOL 2022 - Can not Support 30-JUN-2022
102256 E535¢.0011-5HI I.:7 2560R G3 Shipping 1 3 9x5; HW - 4 Hr Resp July  |*EOL 2022 - Can not Support 30-JUN-2022
102256 ES3563012-SHI ESJ 3560R G3 Packaging 2 3 9x5; HW -4 Hr Resp July |*EOL 2022 - Can not Support 30-JUN-2022
102256 ES3503052-PWR ESR2 '5xx (63 Redundant (1+1), Hot-plug 1100W PSU 3 9.5, HW -4 Hr Resp July |*EOL 2022 - Can not Support 30-JUN-2022
102256 ES3563031-5VR Fs? -560R G3 Up to 8 - 2.5" Hard Drives 3 9x3; HW - 4 Hr Resp July |*EOL 2022 - Can not Support 30-JUN-2022
102256 ES3563001-L)C ES73560R 3 EDQCS and OpenManage DVD 3 9x5; HW - 4 Hr Resp July |*EOL 2022 - Can not Support 30-JUN-2022
102256 ES5503004-00T ES3 5xv (63 UEFIBIO! Setting 8 9x5; HW -4 Hr Resp July  |"EOL 2022 - Can not Support 30-JUN-2022
102256 F5502043-MEM L3 05xx GO 16GB RDIMM, 1600MT -, Lo Volt, 2R, x4 24 4 1W - 4 Hr Resp July  |"EOL 2022 - Can not Support 30-JUN-2022
102256 ES3503005-55D FS2:35xa GG3 200GB Wrile Intensive SSD, SAS 6Gbps 2.5in HP 6 x5, HW - 4 Hr Resp July |*EOL 2022 - Can not Support 30-JUN-2022
102256 £ 565004-0 VR E 5 3560R G4 Server wilh TP MB 3 9.7 HW - 4 Hr Resp July |*EOL 2022 - Can not Support 30-JUN-2022
102256 57303244-CTPU T 53000 G4 DTN IM Blanks for & lems with 2 Processors 3 9% HV -4 Hr Resp July |"EOL 2022 - Can not Support 30-JUN-2022
102256 53563242-CT°UC E&3 2760R G4 Base Processar Heat Sink Kit 3 O\5; HW - 4 Hr Resp July |*EOL 2022 - Can not Support 30-JUN-2022
102256 L.1503245-CPUC E:.5:3560R G4 2nd Processor Heat “ink Kit a 9x5; HVW - 4 Hr Resp July |*EOL 2022 - Can not Support 30-JUN-2022
102256 E53713241-CPU ES3000 G4 Base E5-2647 1 2 6C 3.5GH,,25M,8.0GT  Turbo, HT,130W, 1600MH- 3 9x5; HW -4 Hr Re p July  [*EOL 2022 - Can not Supjwrt 30-JUN-2022
102256 ES3503243-CPU 23000 G4 2nd E2-2643V2 6C 3.5GH 1, 25M,8.0GT/5, Turbo, HT, 130W,1600%.1H2 3 9x5; HW - 4 Hr Resp July  |*EOL 2022 - Can not Support 5J-JUN-2022
102256 WUL:63131-WWP E2.3000 3560R G3 & yr 9x7 - 4 Warranly Upgrade 1 9% HW - 4 Hr Resp July  [*EOL 2022 - Can not Support 30-JUN-2022
102256 WUL3563131-WWD F 2000 3560R G3 7 o1 9x5x4 Warranty Upgrade 1 97 HW -4 Hr Resp July  |*EOL 2022 - Can not Support 30-JUN-2022
102256 WULZ63131-WWD ES3000 3560R GG3 3yr 9\6xd Warranty Upgrade 1 9x5; HW - 4 Hr Resp July  [*EOL 2022 - Can not Support 3u-JUN-2022
102256 E.-2503101-2HP 1. Required Configuration Info 1 9.7 HW -4 Hr Resp July  [*EOL 2022 - Can not Support 30-JUN-2022
102256 503101-SHI ES Required Configuration Info 1 9\5; HW -4 Hr Rep July  [*EOL 2022 - Can not Support 30-JUN-2022
102256 E2503101-SHP ES Required Configuration Info 1 9x5; HW - 4 Hr Resp July  |“EOL 2022 - Can not Support 30-JUN-2022
102256 KVE19002301-CN ADPTR:USB to CATS KVM converter 2 9x% HW -4 Hr Resp July  |*EOL 2022 - Can not Support 30-JUN-2022
102256 K% 149002301-CNV ADPTR:USB to CATS5 KVM converter 3 9x5; HW -4 Hr Resp July  |"EQL 2022 - Can not Support 30-JUN-2022
102256 1°.3563112-RAD 1.0 3560R G3 RAID 1 for H710P/H71( H310 (2 HDD<) 2 OxT; HW - 4 Hr Resp July  |*EOL 2022 - Can not Support 30-JUN-2022
102256 ES3503003-RAT FS7 $5xx G3 PERC H710 Inlegraled R 21D Controller, 512X 1B NV Cache 2 9.7 HW -4 Hr Resp July  [-EQL 2022 - Can not Support 30-JUN-2022
102256 ES3503013-MEM ES7 35xx (33 1600 MHz RDIMMS 2 Ox5; H' - 4 Hr Resp July  |*EOL 2022 - Can not Support 30-JUN-2022
102256 E3505014-'CE I 0502 G3 Intel 1350 QP 1Gb Adapter 2 @5, HW -4 Hr Resp July  |*EOL 2022 - Can not Support 30-JUN-2022
102:56 ES7505021-501C EI7 xx G3IDRACY Enterprise 2 Ox5; HW -4 Hr Re-p July  |*EOL 2022 - Can not Support 30-JUN-2022
102256 F13503001-MEM 157 35%x GG3 Performance Optimized 2 9x5: HW - 4 Hr Recp July  |*EOL 2022 - Can not Support 30-JUN-2022
102256 £53503001-OPT LS 35xx (63 Power “aving Aclive Power Controller 2 9x5; HW - 4 Hr Resp July  {~EOL 2022 - Can nol Support 30-JUN-2022
102256 3011-1OM 27 35>« (53 Intel Ethernel 1250 QP 1Gb Net ork Daughter Card 2 9x5; HW - 4 Hr Resp July  |*EOL 2022 - Can not Support 30-JUN-2022




102256 E3563001-BZL FS? 3560R G3 Kit with Bezel 2 9-5; HW -d Hr Resp July  [*EOL 2022 - Can not Support 30-JUN-2022
102256 i 01-RCK F 3 5560R G3 ReadyRails With CH1A 2 9:5; HW - 4 Hr Resp July  |~EOL 2022 - Can not Support 30-JUN-2022
102256 E3563004-CPT £35 3560R G3 Ricer 6 - x% PCle slots + 1 - x16 PCTe slot 2 95; HW - 4 Hr Resp July  |*EOL 2022 - Can not Support 30-JUN-2022
102256 E356°011-8H1? ES2 1560R 3 Shipping 1 2 9.7 HW - 4 Hr Resp July |~EOL 2022 - Can not Support 30-JUN-2022
102256 ES3563012-SHP E¢ I560R GG3 Packaging 2 2 6<% W -4 Hr Resp July  ["EOL 2022 - Can not Support 30-JUN-2022
102256 5 -PWR ES? 35xx G3 Redundant (1+1), Hot-plug 1100W PSU 2 ©.5; HW - 4 Hr Resp July  |*EOL 2022 - Can not Support 30-JUN-2022
102256 £33563031-57R ESZ H560R G3 Up to 8 - 2.5" Hard Drives 2 9x5; HW - 4 Hr Resp July  [*EOL 2022 - Can not Support 30-JUN-2022
102256 E53563001-DOXC E52°3560R G3 EDOCS and OpenManage DVD 2 9x5; HW - 4 Hr Resp July  [*EOL 2022 - Can not Support 30-JUN-2022
102256 EZ5503004-OPT ES™ 35xx 3 UEFIBIOY Setting 2 9x5; HW -4 Hr Resp July |*EOL 2022 - Can not Support 30-JUN-2022
102256 L52503043-MEM ESZ 35xx G3 16GB RDIMM, 16008iT +, Lo Volt, 2R, x4 16 9:5; HW - 4 Hr Resp July  |*EOL 2022 - Can not Support 30-JUN-2022
102256 ES3503005-85D ES 25xx G3 200GB Write Intensive 5D, 248 6Gbps 2.5in HP 4 9x5; HVY' - 4 Hr Resp July  [*EQL 2022 - Can not Support 30-JUN-2022
102256 E13563004-51 R 25 7560R (4 Ser - «r with TP MB 2 9x5; HW - 4 Hr Resp July  [*EOL 2022 - Can not Support 30-JUN-2022
102256 EST503244-CPU 53000 G4 DIMM Blanks for S stems with 2 Proccors 2 9x5; FTW - 4 Hr Rosp July_ |"EOL 2022 - Can not Support 30-JUN-2022
102256 ES$3563242-CPU E." 3560R G4 Base Processor Heat Sink Kit 2 9x5; HW -4 Hr Resp July  [*EOL 2022 - Gan not Support 30-JUN-2022
102256 ES8356. 245-CPU E5. U560R (G4 2nd Processor Heat Sink Kit 2 9x5; HW - 4 Hr Resp July  |*EOL 2022 - Can not Support 30-JUN-20.2
102256 ES3503241-CPU EL 000 G4 Base E5-264312 6C 3.5GHZ,25M,6.0GT/%, Turbo, HT, 130W, 1600MH2 2 9x5; HW - 4 Hr Resp July  |*EOL 2022 - Can not Support 30-JUN-2022
10225 ES35053243-CPU ES3000 G4 2nd E5-2643V2 60 3.5(;H7,25M,6 | Turbo,HT,130W,1600MHz7 2 9% HW -4 Hr Resp July  *EOL 2022 - Can not Support 30-JUN-2022
102256 ES3503101-511° ES Required Configuration Into 1 5 HIW - 4 Hr Resp July  [*EOL 2022 - Gan not Support 30-JUN-2022
102256 503101-SHP ES Required Conliguration Info 1 9.5, 1IW - 4 Hr Resp July  |*EOL 2022 - Can not Support 30-JUN-2022
102256 WUL3563131-WWP L5000 Z560R G3 3+ 1 9x5xd Warranty Upgrade 1 9x5; HW - 4 Hr Resp July [*EOL 2022 - Can not Support 30-JUN-2022
102256 WUL3563131-WWTD EZ3000 3560R GG3 3yr 9x5x4 W arranly Upgrade 1 9x5; HW - 4 Hr Resp July [*EOL 2022 - Can not Support 30-JUN-2022
102256 F-2500011-0ODD ES3000 Internal SATA DVD ROM 3 9x5; HW - 4 Hr Revp July  [*EOL 2022 - Can not Support 30-JUN-2022
102256 ES53500011-ODD TS3000 Internal SATA DVD ROM 2 9.5, HW - 4 Hr Resp July  |[*EOL 2022 - Can not Support 30-JUN-2022
102256 ES3563003-SVR Javisvi2 ES? 3560R G4 Server with TP21 1 9x5; HW - 4 Hr Resp July  |~EOL 2022 - Can not Support 30-JUN-2022
102256 ES35630 "R JavTV12 52 3560R G4 Server - ith TPM il 9x5; HW -4 Hr Resp July  [*EOL 2022 - Can not Support 30-JUN-2022
102256 JAWRV12 1560R G4 Server « ith T 1 i 95; HW -4 Hr Rep July |*EOL 2022 - Can not Support 30-JUN-2022
102256 702MV12 3560R (34 Server with TPM 1 9x5; HW - 4 Hr Resp July |~EOL 2022 - Can not Support 30-JUN-2022
102256 702112 3560R (G4 Server with T’M 1 925, HW - 4 Hr Resp July  |*EOL 2022 - Can not Support 30-JUN-2022
102256 FS3000 No Additional Power Card 3 57; FIW - 4 Hr Resp Jaly 31MAR2023
102256 ES3599181-PCE 33000 LPe12002 8GB Dual FC HBA 6 035; HW - 4 Hr Resp July 31-MAR-2023
102256 EST500003-0PT £/ 35 No Media Required B x5, W -4 Hr Resp July 31-MAR-2023
102256 3509001 TWC | +3000 No Additional Power Cord 2 9x5; HW - 4 Hr Resp Tuly 31-MAR-2023
102256 E-35091R1-PCT F-3000 LPe12002 RGB Dual FC HBA ] 9x5; HY, - 4 Hr Resp Tuly 31-MAR.2023
102256 ES3500605-01'1 E-5 36xx No Media Required 2 9.5 HV, - 4 lir Reep July 31-MAR-2023




